
平成22年1月

（件）
前年同月比

（円）
前年同月比

施 設 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 7,917件 98.41% 24億6,021万6,404円 100.04%

介 護 予 防 支 援 5,906件 100.60% 2, 504万 9,864円 104.49%

居 宅 介 護 支 援 1万3,695件 110.29% 1億7,378万0,043円 121.78%

地 域 密 着 型 サ ー ビ ス 2,700件 106.76% 5億6,925万6,768円 106.77%

居 宅 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 3万5,330件 107.14% 16億8,686万4,726円 109.78%

合 計 6万5,548件 106.00% 49億1,516万7,805円 104.68%

12.08%

9.01%

20.89%

4.12%

53.90%

区分別割合（明細書件数）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス

6万5,548件 50.05%

0.51%3.54%

11.58%

34.32%

区分別割合（給付費）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス

49億1,516万7,805円


